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Contact :  Emma Campbell - education@lfo.org.uk, tel 07581 266738 

Please wear comfortable clothes/shoes  
And bring a water bottle. 
 

  
Date  

  
Venue  

  
Time  

  
Additional Information  

 

team 

         

Saturday 2nd March 16.00-17.30 St Davids Centre Music and language Call Creative Team 

Saturday 9th March 16.00-17.30 St Davids Centre Music Call Creative Team 

Saturday 14th April 16.00-17.30 St Davids Centre Music Call  Creative Team  

Saturday 20th April 14.00-17.00 LFO Intro to Creative Concept and 
team 

Creative Team  

Saturday 27th April 16.00-18.00 St Davids Centre Music Call Creative Team  

Saturday 11 th May 16.00-18.00 St Davids Centre Music and Language Call Creative Team  

Saturday 18th May 13.30-16.30 St Davids Centre Music Call (off copy) Creative Team 

Saturday 25th May 13.30 16.30 St Davids Centre Choreo and Music w Creative Team 

Sunday 23rd June 13.30-17.30 St Davids Centre Choreo and Music Creative Team  

Sunday 30th June 13.30-17.30 St Davids Centre Choreo and Music Creative Team 

Sunday 7th July 13.30-17.30 St Davids Centre Choreo and Music Creative Team 

Sunday 14th July 13.30-17.30 Cidermill Theatre Choreo and Music Creative Team 

Tuesday 16th July 13.00-18.00 Kings Centre Oxford Sitzprobe Company 

Wednesday 17th 
July 

13.00-20.00 St Davids Centre Company day Company 

Friday 19th July  13.00 - 2030 LFO Stage and Piano  

Sunday 21st July 1430 - 2130 LFO Stage and Piano  

Monday 22nd July 1430 - 2130 LFO Stage and Orchestra  

Tuesday 23rd July 1430 - 2130 LFO Stage and Orchestra  

Thursday 25th July 1300 - 1800 LFO Dress Rehearsal  

Saturday 27th July 1600 - 2100 LFO Performance 1  

Tuesday 30th July 1600 - 2100 LFO Performance 2  

Thursday 1st 
August 

1600 - 2100 LFO Performance 3  

Saturday 3rd 
August 

1600 - 2100 LFO Performance 4  

Sunday 4th August 1600 - 2100 LFO Performance 5  

Tuesday  6th August 1600 - 2100 LFO Performance 6    
   

Addresses  
 

   

St Davids Centre Church St, Moreton-in-Marsh, GL56 OLT   

Cidermill Theatre Cidermill Lane, Chipping Campden, GL55 6HX   

LFO New Banks Fee, Longborough,GL56 0QF   

Kings Centre Oxford Osney Mead, Oxford OX2 0ES   
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